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7/26/2019 

2 
8/26/2019 

3 
10/24/2019 

4 
11/15/2019 

5 
1/14/2020 

6 
2/25/2020 

7 
5/19/2020 

8 
6/30/2020 

9 
7/29/2020 

10 
8/21/2020 

11 
9/23/2020 

12 
10/27/2020 

 

13 
12/8/2020 

Carbon Pricing 
Concepts  

X X X   X   
     

State and local 
approaches to 
carbon pricing 

   X     
     

Jurisdictional 
matters (state, 
local, federal) 

  X X     
     

Other ISO/RTO 
strategies and 
practices 

  X X     
     

PJM Study: 
Assumptions 

    X    
     

PJM Study: 
Results 

    X X X  
 

X 
   

Carbon Pricing 
Program 
Elements  
(Scope of 
legal/regulatory 
and technical 
considerations) 

      X X 

  

X 

 

 

Additional Items 
(Alternative 
border 
adjustment 
options, etc.) 

        

  

 X X 

Reporting to 
Parent Committee 

        
    TBD 

 
X – appears for each meeting where this work activity occurs 


