

CPSTF Stage 1 Work Plan:	EDUCATION & ANALYSIS MEETINGS												
Education & Analysis	1 7/26/2019	2 8/26/2019	3 10/24/2019	4 11/15/2019	5 1/14/2020	6 2/25/2020	7 5/19/2020	8 6/30/2020	9 7/29/2020	10 8/21/2020	11 9/23/2020	12 10/27/2020	13 12/8/2020
Carbon Pricing Concepts	х	х	Х			х							
State and local approaches to carbon pricing				Х									
Jurisdictional matters (state, local, federal)			х	х									
Other ISO/RTO strategies and practices			Х	Х									
PJM Study: Assumptions					х								
PJM Study: Results					х	х	х			х			
Carbon Pricing Program Elements (Scope of legal/regulatory and technical considerations)							х	х			х		
Additional Items (Alternative border adjustment options, etc.)												х	х
Reporting to Parent Committee													TBD

 χ – appears for each meeting where this work activity occurs

PJM © 2020